OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)

BpecT, 9. - 12.2.2022

Event 36 Women, 400m Medley Open
12.02.2022 Startlist Final
JR 4:55.47 3EJIEHKEBWY, Bacunuca 01.01.2016

KMC : 5:30.50 / MC:5:11.50

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
Final

SHEUCHYK, Aliaksandra
SHYNKAROVA, Viktoryia
AKSHAYEVA, Yelizaveta
IHNATOVICH, Alesia
SAZONAVA, Mariya
BAYESHKA, Darya
YARMALITSKAYA, Kseniya
MIKHALIONAK, Albina
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2008
2005
2008
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2007
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KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Minsk region
Brest region
Vitebsk region
Brest region
Minsk

Minsk

Minsk region
Gomel region

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

5:32.88
5:26.36
5:24.01
5:16.33
5:17.90
5:25.92
5:30.00
5:44.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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